
順 位 パイロット名 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 合計ポイント
1 Takahito Yumura 12 12 15 15 12 66
2 Tadayosi Kuroda 15 8 10 10 15 58
3 Shigeki Sato   8 6 12 12 8 46
4 Yasuhiro Abe 2 4 6 6 6 24
5 Takeharu Fukuyama 10 2 3 4 19
6 Junichi Yamamoto 10 8 18
7 Katsuyosi Hamabe 6 2 3 4 3 18
8 Shiniti Uozumi 3 4 10 17
9 Eiji Nakayama 2 2 2 8 2 16
10 Tooru Takahashi 15 15
11 Kenichi Nakahata 4 2 2 2 2 12
12 Satosi Kawamoto 2 3 2 2 2 11
13 Hina Sato 2 2 2 6
14 Masamiti Watanabe 2 2
15 Naruki Joho 2 2
16 Yuu Nakamura 2 2
17 Tsukasa Shimachi 2 2
18 Mitsuru Tanaka 2 2

スピード部⾨

順 位 パイロット名 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 合計ポイント
1 Tadayosi Kuroda 15 8 15 12 50
2 Takahito Yumura 12 12 12 10 46
3 Shigeki Sato 8 6 10 15 39
4 Junichi Yamamoto 10 8 18
5 Yasuhiro Abe 1 4 3 8 16
6 Tooru Takahashi 15 15
7 Takeharu Fukuyama 10 1 1 12
8 Eiji Nakayama 1 1 4 3 9
8 Katsuyosi Hamabe 1 1 1 6 9
10 Shiniti Uozumi 1 6 7
11 Yuu Nakamura 6 6
11 Kenichi Nakahata 1 2 1 2 6
11 Hina Sato 2 4 6
11 Satosi Kawamoto 1 3 1 1 6
15 Naruki Joho 2 2
16 Masamiti Watanabe 1 1
17 Tsukasa Shimachi 0
18 Mitsuru Tanaka 0
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